samedi 18 décembre 2021
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Tirage
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AIHNNOW
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BOGELL|[
DLRENRO
ININLPS
NAILITU
ODBAELU
UOHFMRU
JHRMTUY
MAEEHT]
NTTEEEE
AQNESET
FKMQMER
TQMMIIZ
MGQMITU
NDMCQTU
NOECAVU
DPANAQO
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Mot retenu

ASSIERA
IWAN
HELIONS
VEINURE
GOBILLES
ORDRE
SLIP
GUNITAI
ALBEDO
FOU
JURY
AnATHEME
EJET
NATELS
FRAKE
LIEZ
GEMIT
CHUM
CUVE
DOPA
AUX
FRAKES
NET

Place

H2
9H
5E
1C
3A
G7
L9
A3
12D
B6
13A
2H
Al12
E8
17
F3
o1
L1
N4
H12
3K
17
8M

Points

66
31
40
110
72
31
28
27
29
31
51
77
36
33
37
33
24
26
23
21
48
28
19

Cumul

66
97
137
247
319
350
378
405
434
465
516
593
629
662
699
732
756
782
805
826
874
902
921




